399
CUP SERIES
Clare Universal Package
1-800-CP CLARE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
APPROVALS

Clare Universal Package
1-800-CP CLARE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switch Type
   1 = DYAD®: Dry reed
   6 = MYAD®: All position wetted
reed
A complete part number is represented by the digits below.
CUP  X  XXXX  X  XX
CUP C, E, P, S
Series Nominal Voltage
   05 = 5V
   12 = 12V
   24 = 24V
   48 = 48V
Switch Type
   1 = DYAD®: dry reed
   5 = MH4: wetted position sensitive
   6 = MYAD®: All position wetted reed
CUP  V  X  0  X  0  X
CUP V SERIES
Series
Model
Nominal Voltage
   05 = 5V
   12 = 12V
   24 = 24V
   48 = 48V
Contact Form
   0 = 1 Form A
   1 = 1 Form A
   2 = 1 Form B
   3 = 1 Form A, 1 Form B
   4 = 2 Form A
Consult factory for additional drawings & various contact forms.
Package
C = Metal cover, no encapsulation
E = Plastic cover fully sealed
P = Metal cover fully sealed
S = Open frame -no encapsulation
Contact Form
   001A = 1 Form A
   002A = 2 Form A
   003A = 3 Form A
   004A = 4 Form A
   005A = 5 Form A
   001B = 1 Form B
   002B = 2 Form B
   1A1B = 1 Form A,1 Form B
   2A2B = 2 Form A,2 Form B
   001L = 1 Form A latching
PERFORMANCE GRAPHS
CUP